
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

Supreme Court of the United States 
United States Courts of Appeals 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Heather Campbell, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for 
a Writ of Certiorari in City of Cincinnati, Ohio, et al. v. 
Lamar Advantage GP Company, LLC, et al. were sent 
via Two Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 
3 copies were sent Two Day Service and e-mail to the 
following parties listed below, this 14th day of 
December, 2021: 

R. Guy Taft 
AmyL. Hunt 
Stephen E. Schilling 
Strauss Troy 
150 East Fifth Street, 4th Floor 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 
(513) 621-2120 
rgtaft@stra usstroy .com 
alhunt@strausstroy.com 
seschilling@strausstroy.com 

Counsel for Respondent Lamar Advantage GP 
Company, LLC 

Michael A. Galasso 
Esther M. Norton 
Robbins, Kelly, Patterson, & Tucker, LPA 
7 West Seventh Street, Suite 1400 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 
(513) 721-3330 
enorton@rkpt.com 
mgalasso@rkpt.com 

Counsel for Respondent Norton Outdoor Advertising, 
Inc; 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
' www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Andrew W. Garth 
City Solicitor 

Marion E. Haynes III 
Counsel of Record 

Kevin M. Tidd 
Scott M. Heenan 

Senior Assistant City Solicitors 
801 Plum Street, City Hall, Room 214 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 
(513) 352-4894 
Marion.Haynes@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Kevin.Tidd@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Scott.Heenan@cincinnati-oh.gov 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on December 14, 2021. 

Heather Camp bell 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affi.ant on the date below designated. 

[seal] 
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